DE RUYTER

TRUCKS

Sinds 1923

DAF 1900 F HAAKARM

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke
Model
Unterkategorie
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Farbe

Zustand

Kraftstoff

Emissionsklasse

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Breite
Kabine

Seriennummer

DAF

1900
Wechselbriicken-LKW
VS-88-TN
893.390km
1992
30-10-1992
Gelb
Gebraucht
Diesel
EuroO

11511

7.400kg
10.600kg
18.000kg
248cm
Crewcab

XLRAE66NSOL065864

I
Tri

.,Al. - \ |




DAF 1900 F HAAKARM

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 2
Achsenkonfiguration 4x2
Ubertragung Handgeschenk
Zubehor

e Zapfwelle (PTO)

¢ Blattfederung

e Zapfwelle (PTO)

e Werkzeugkasten

e Radio/Kassettenspieler



	DAF 1900 F HAAKARM
	DAF 1900 F HAAKARM

