

#### DAF 1900 F HAAKARM

### Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	DAF
Model	1900
Unterkategorie	Wechselbrücken-LKW
Nummernschild	VS-88-TN
Kilometerstand	893.390km
Baujahr	1992
Datum der Erstzulassung	30-10-1992
Farbe	Gelb
Zustand	Gebraucht
Kraftstoff	Diesel
Emissionsklasse	Euro 0
Referenz	11511





















## Eigenschaften

Cariananan	VI DAT ( / NICOL O / TO / A
Kabine	Crewcab
Breite	248cm
GVW	18.000kg
Tragfähigkeit	10.600kg
Leergewicht	7.400kg

Seriennummer XLRAE66NS0L065864

### DAF 1900 F HAAKARM

# Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen	2
Achsenkonfiguration	4x2
Übertragung	Handgeschenk

#### Zubehör

- Zapfwelle (PTO)
- Blattfederung
- Zapfwelle (PTO)
- Werkzeugkasten
- Radio/Kassettenspieler